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N3904HK200
Manufacturer Part Number: N3904HK200

Manufacturer/Brand: WESTCODE

Part of Description: IGBT Modules

RoHs Status:

Stock Condition: New original, 1800 pcs Stock Available.

Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.

Specifications

Part Number N3904HK200

Manufacturer WESTCODE

Description IGBT Modules

Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > IGBT Modules

Part Status 1800 pcs Stock

Series -

RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Condtion New Original Stock

Warranty 100% Perfect Functions

Lead Time 2-3days after payment.

Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS

Port HongKong

RFQ Email Info@YIC-Electronics.com

N390-03M-12-AP
Tripp Lite
MTP/MPO (APC) SMF FIBER
PATCH CA

N3904HK220
WESTCODE
IGBT Modules

N390-05M-12-AP
Tripp Lite
MTP/MPO (APC) SMF FIBER
PATCH CA

N390CH26GOO
WESTCODE
IGBT Modules

N390-07M-12-AP
Tripp Lite
MTP/MPO (APC) SMF FIBER
PATCH CA

N390-03M-8LC-AP
Tripp Lite
MTP/MPO (APC) TO 8XLC SMF
FIBER

N390CH24GOO
WESTCODE
IGBT Modules

N390-05M-8LC-AP
Tripp Lite
MTP/MPO (APC) TO 8XLC SMF
FIBER

ADUM5401WCRWZ-1RL AM3524C-T1-PF C0603X5R1H221M C3216X7R2J103M115AE GRM1885C1H9R2CA01D

LM317BD2TR4G MAX253CSA MAX4658ESA MAX6743XKSHD3+T N3904HK220

N390CH24GOO N390CH26 N390CH26GOO N390CH28 N390CH28GOO

N390CH30 N390CH32 N390CH32KOO N390CH32LOO N390CH34

N390CH34GOO N390CH34HOO N390CH34KOO N390CH34LOO N390CH36

N390CH36KOO N390CH36LOO N390CH38 N390CH38GOO N390CH38HOO

N390DH32KOO N390DH32LOO N390DH34 N390DH34GOO N390DH34HOO

N390DH36KOO N390DH36LOO N390DH38 N390DH38GOO N390DH38HOO

N3930ZC120 N3930ZC160 N3930ZD120 N3930ZD160 P1Z7ABR700W

S-1000N34-N4T1G STP55NE06 SUP-E5H-EP-0 TL33074N V24B28H200BN
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